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2022 Final Rosters

Tue Feb 28 1:01pm ET

Beau Bellichek-AFC - Beau

No players on roster.

Bobs No Shows - NFC - Bob Rouse

No players on roster.

Captain Kickass - AFC - Mike

No players on roster.

Cougars on the prowl - AFC - Jason Lenz
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7  192 11.29 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7  24 1.41 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7  94 5.53 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 7  20 1.18 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7  75 4.41 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 8  26 1.53 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8  113 6.65 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8  92 5.41 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7  136 8.00 *

Dans Bruisers - AFC - Dan Everard

No players on roster.

Fishdog- NFC - Chris Fisher

No players on roster.

Jack Pack - NFC - Jack VandenAvond

No players on roster.

Jeremy-AFC - Jeremy Parson
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8  220 12.94 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8  78 4.59 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8  51 3.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  108 6.35 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8  34 2.00 *
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8  22 1.29 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7  33 1.94 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 7  114 6.71 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8  110 6.47 *

Jim LaCount - NFC - Jim LaCount
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8  220 12.94 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8  78 4.59 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7  94 5.53 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 7  20 1.18 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7  75 4.41 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8  34 2.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8  113 6.65 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8  92 5.41 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7  136 8.00 *

MD'S SUPERMEN - AFC - M Lowell

No players on roster.

Playground Bully - AFC - Nick Conrad
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7  192 11.29 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7  24 1.41 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8  51 3.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  108 6.35 *
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8  22 1.29 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 8  26 1.53 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7  33 1.94 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 7  114 6.71 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8  110 6.47 *

Prestige Worldwide-  NFC - Brandon

No players on roster.

Team Gecko - NFC - Karl Conrad

No players on roster.

Team Short Bus - NFC - 

No players on roster.

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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